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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina19. 2012 06:24,26 325+01:12.79AUT

RT +0.83 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:25,84 (00:46,42), 150m: 02:17,10 (00:51,26), 200m: 03:04,75 (00:47,65)
250m: 04:01,20 (00:56,45), 300m: 04:57,03 (00:55,83), 350m: 05:42,10 (00:45,07), 400m: 06:24,26 (00:42,16)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa20. 2013 06:29,17 313+01:17.70AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:42,43, 100m: 01:37,05 (00:54,62), 150m: 02:26,88 (00:49,83), 200m: 03:15,08 (00:48,20)
250m: 04:10,34 (00:55,26), 300m: 05:05,25 (00:54,91), 350m: 05:46,45 (00:41,20), 400m: 06:29,17 (00:42,72)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina35. 2012 06:24,26 325+01:30.35AUT

RT +0.83 50m: 00:39,42, 100m: 01:25,84 (00:46,42), 150m: 02:17,10 (00:51,26), 200m: 03:04,75 (00:47,65)
250m: 04:01,20 (00:56,45), 300m: 04:57,03 (00:55,83), 350m: 05:42,10 (00:45,07), 400m: 06:24,26 (00:42,16)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa37. 2013 06:29,17 313+01:35.26AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:42,43, 100m: 01:37,05 (00:54,62), 150m: 02:26,88 (00:49,83), 200m: 03:15,08 (00:48,20)
250m: 04:10,34 (00:55,26), 300m: 05:05,25 (00:54,91), 350m: 05:46,45 (00:41,20), 400m: 06:29,17 (00:42,72)

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul20. 2013 06:11,84 277+01:00.19AUT

RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,98, 100m: 01:34,13 (00:52,15), 150m: 02:23,13 (00:49,00), 200m: 03:10,67 (00:47,54)
250m: 04:02,37 (00:51,70), 300m: 04:53,77 (00:51,40), 350m: 05:33,69 (00:39,92), 400m: 06:11,84 (00:38,15)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul61. 2013 06:11,84 277+01:46.26AUT

RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,98, 100m: 01:34,13 (00:52,15), 150m: 02:23,13 (00:49,00), 200m: 03:10,67 (00:47,54)
250m: 04:02,37 (00:51,70), 300m: 04:53,77 (00:51,40), 350m: 05:33,69 (00:39,92), 400m: 06:11,84 (00:38,15)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia18. 2015 00:35,62 291+06.05AUT

RT +0.86

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina21. 2012 00:31,47 422+03.96AUT

RT +0.81

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa37. 2013 00:34,29 326+06.78AUT

RT +0.76
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina66. 2012 00:31,47 422+05.10AUT

RT +0.81

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa102. 2013 00:34,29 326+07.92AUT

RT +0.76

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia108. 2015 00:35,62 291+09.25AUT

RT +0.86

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul35. 2013 00:32,42 268+05.77AUT

RT +0.51

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik35. 2008 00:25,75 535+02.59AUT

RT +0.68

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel43. 2009 00:26,20 508+03.04AUT

RT +0.71

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul115. 2013 00:32,42 268+09.26AUT

RT +0.51

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel22. 2009 00:32,40 513+03.78AUT

RT +0.75

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik33. 2008 00:34,42 428+05.80AUT

RT +0.69
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia27. 2015 02:56,04 259+37.52AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:40,71, 100m: 01:26,13 (00:45,42), 150m: 02:12,03 (00:45,90), 200m: 02:56,04 (00:44,01)

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina29. 2012 02:33,61 390+23.70AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:13,28 (00:39,46), 150m: 01:54,40 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:33,61 (00:39,21)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa40. 2013 02:42,91 326+33.00AUT

50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:41,20), 150m: 01:59,74 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:42,91 (00:43,17)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina79. 2012 02:33,61 390+29.89AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:13,28 (00:39,46), 150m: 01:54,40 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:33,61 (00:39,21)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa104. 2013 02:42,91 326+39.19AUT

50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:41,20), 150m: 01:59,74 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:42,91 (00:43,17)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia120. 2015 02:56,04 259+52.32AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:40,71, 100m: 01:26,13 (00:45,42), 150m: 02:12,03 (00:45,90), 200m: 02:56,04 (00:44,01)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul33. 2013 02:41,12 253+36.53AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,41, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:41,30), 150m: 01:59,96 (00:43,25), 200m: 02:41,12 (00:41,16)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul116. 2013 02:41,12 253+47.41AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,41, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:41,30), 150m: 01:59,96 (00:43,25), 200m: 02:41,12 (00:41,16)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel56. 2009 00:29,01 452+03.81AUT

RT +0.73
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina33. 2012 02:57,32 359+28.45AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,78, 100m: 01:21,71 (00:45,93), 150m: 02:17,09 (00:55,38), 200m: 02:57,32 (00:40,23)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina65. 2012 02:57,32 359+37.76AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,78, 100m: 01:21,71 (00:45,93), 150m: 02:17,09 (00:55,38), 200m: 02:57,32 (00:40,23)

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia21. 2015 01:30,68 250+16.42AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:43,55, 100m: 01:30,68 (00:47,13)

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa28. 2013 01:25,72 296+16.34AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:41,56, 100m: 01:25,72 (00:44,16)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa72. 2013 01:25,72 296+22.10AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:41,56, 100m: 01:25,72 (00:44,16)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia81. 2015 01:30,68 250+27.06AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:43,55, 100m: 01:30,68 (00:47,13)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik54. 2008 01:08,83 421+11.41AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,41, 100m: 01:08,83 (00:36,42)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul23. 2013 03:30,11 213+51.58AUT

RT +0.48 50m: 00:47,92, 100m: 01:41,88 (00:53,96), 150m: 02:37,04 (00:55,16), 200m: 03:30,11 (00:53,07)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul65. 2013 03:30,11 213+01:05.37AUT

RT +0.48 50m: 00:47,92, 100m: 01:41,88 (00:53,96), 150m: 02:37,04 (00:55,16), 200m: 03:30,11 (00:53,07)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia 2015 06:14,41 248+57.92AUT

RT +0.95 50m: 00:43,66, 100m: 01:28,96 (00:45,30), 150m: 02:17,60 (00:48,64), 200m: 03:05,11 (00:47,51)
250m: 03:53,23 (00:48,12), 300m: 04:41,51 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:29,48 (00:47,97), 400m: 06:14,41 (00:44,93)

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa 2013 05:49,26 306+38.11AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:05,25 (00:44,58), 200m: 02:50,07 (00:44,82)
250m: 03:35,00 (00:44,93), 300m: 04:20,49 (00:45,49), 350m: 05:05,70 (00:45,21), 400m: 05:49,26 (00:43,56)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa 2013 05:49,26 306+54.37AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:05,25 (00:44,58), 200m: 02:50,07 (00:44,82)
250m: 03:35,00 (00:44,93), 300m: 04:20,49 (00:45,49), 350m: 05:05,70 (00:45,21), 400m: 05:49,26 (00:43,56)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia 2015 06:14,41 248+01:19.52AUT

RT +0.95 50m: 00:43,66, 100m: 01:28,96 (00:45,30), 150m: 02:17,60 (00:48,64), 200m: 03:05,11 (00:47,51)
250m: 03:53,23 (00:48,12), 300m: 04:41,51 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:29,48 (00:47,97), 400m: 06:14,41 (00:44,93)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia13. 2015 06:14,41 248+01:14.18AUT

RT +0.95 50m: 00:43,66, 100m: 01:28,96 (00:45,30), 150m: 02:17,60 (00:48,64), 200m: 03:05,11 (00:47,51)
250m: 03:53,23 (00:48,12), 300m: 04:41,51 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:29,48 (00:47,97), 400m: 06:14,41 (00:44,93)

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa17. 2013 05:49,26 306+01:16.40AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:05,25 (00:44,58), 200m: 02:50,07 (00:44,82)
250m: 03:35,00 (00:44,93), 300m: 04:20,49 (00:45,49), 350m: 05:05,70 (00:45,21), 400m: 05:49,26 (00:43,56)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa55. 2013 05:49,26 306+01:33.95AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:20,67 (00:43,06), 150m: 02:05,25 (00:44,58), 200m: 02:50,07 (00:44,82)
250m: 03:35,00 (00:44,93), 300m: 04:20,49 (00:45,49), 350m: 05:05,70 (00:45,21), 400m: 05:49,26 (00:43,56)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia59. 2015 06:14,41 248+01:59.10AUT

RT +0.95 50m: 00:43,66, 100m: 01:28,96 (00:45,30), 150m: 02:17,60 (00:48,64), 200m: 03:05,11 (00:47,51)
250m: 03:53,23 (00:48,12), 300m: 04:41,51 (00:48,28), 350m: 05:29,48 (00:47,97), 400m: 06:14,41 (00:44,93)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia20. 2015 00:42,61 250+06.16AUT

RT +0.63

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina34. 2012 00:39,58 312+07.47AUT

RT +0.81

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa36. 2013 00:40,39 294+08.28AUT

RT +0.74

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina75. 2012 00:39,58 312+08.86AUT

RT +0.81

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa82. 2013 00:40,39 294+09.67AUT

RT +0.74

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia90. 2015 00:42,61 250+11.89AUT

RT +0.63

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul17. 2013 00:37,31 251+06.57AUT

RT +0.60

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik44. 2008 00:31,60 413+04.94AUT

RT +0.68

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel59. 2009 00:34,00 332+07.34AUT

RT +0.85
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul76. 2013 00:37,31 251+10.65AUT

RT +0.60

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel48. 2009 01:18,57 379+14.58AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:42,49)

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia39. 2015 01:22,52 246+16.08AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,23, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:43,29)

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina37. 2012 01:10,16 400+11.15AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,77)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa55. 2013 01:16,02 314+17.01AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:16,02 (00:40,49)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Friedl, Lina102. 2012 01:10,16 400+12.83AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:33,39, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,77)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Bader, Louisa144. 2013 01:16,02 314+18.69AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,53, 100m: 01:16,02 (00:40,49)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Drucker, Emelie Pia162. 2015 01:22,52 246+25.19AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:39,23, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:43,29)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul45. 2013 01:09,96 291+12.65AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,98)

Open
ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik56. 2008 00:56,92 541+05.86AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:56,92 (00:30,38)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Gundtofte-Bruun, Daniel83. 2009 00:59,01 486+07.95AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,56, 100m: 00:59,01 (00:30,45)

ASV2000 - Athletik Schwimmverein
Stockerau

Lasslop, Paul157. 2013 01:09,96 291+18.90AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:35,98)
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